Lighting Solutions
Led Tube Lights
Product Type CAT No.
150mm, 3 Watt
Square Type IT503WCWBMSC240A00
Flower Type IT503WCWBMGN240A00
1 Foot, 5 Watt
Square Type IT505WCW1MSC240A00
Flower Type IT505WCW1MGN240A00
1 Foot, 9 Watt
Square Type IT509WCW1MSC240A00
Flower Type IT509WCW1MGN240A00
2 Feet, 12 Watt
Square Type IT512WCW2MSC240A00
Flower Type IT512WCW2MGN240A00
4 Feet, 16 Watt
Square Type IT516WCW4MSC240A00
Flower Type IT516WCW4MGN240A00
150mm 1 Foot
LED Panel Light Led Panel Light, cascading unit
Housing
Colour
Voltage
With Bracket
(ON –OFF Switch)
With Bracket
(W/O ON-OFF
Switch)
With Magnet With Bracket With Magnet
l
012V DC IC24A03W012D IC24A29W012D IC24A04W012D IC24A11W012D IC24A12W012D
024V DC IC24A03W024D IC24A29W024D IC24A04W024D IC24A11W024D IC24A12W024D
110V AC IC24A03W110A IC24A29W110A IC24A04W110A IC24A11W110A IC24A12W110A
240V AC IC24A03W240A IC24A29W240A IC24A04W240A IC24A11W240A IC24A12W240A
l
012V DC IC24A03J012D IC24A29J012D IC24A04J012D IC24A11J012D IC24A12J012D
024V DC IC24A03J024D IC24A29J024D IC24A04J024D IC24A11J024D IC24A12J024D
110V AC IC24A03J110A IC24A29J110A IC24A04J110A IC24A11J110A IC24A12J110A
240V AC IC24A03J240A IC24A29J240A IC24A04J240A IC24A11J240A IC24A12J240A
l
012V DC IC24A03C012D IC24A29C012D IC24A04C012D IC24A11C012D IC24A12C012D
024V DC IC24A03C024D IC24A29C024D IC24A04C024D IC24A11C024D IC24A12C024D
110V AC IC24A03C110A IC24A29C110A IC24A04C110A IC24A11C110A IC24A12C110A
240V AC IC24A03C240A IC24A29C240A IC24A04C240A IC24A11C240A IC24A12C240A
Led Panel Lights
2 Feet
LED Panel Light with Bracket LED Panel Light with Magnet
4 Feet
Note: Please refer page no. 71 & 72 For drawings and technical specifications
Features
Features
Energy saving, bright, eco-friendly LED tube
lights
Designed and manufactured in India with high
quality and precision
Available in unique shape
Different sizes available
Available in cool white and warm white
Square batten LED tube light available with
cascading features
Completely assembled product .Ready to use
Product made of engineering plastic making it
more robust,impact proof, corrosion resistance
& fire retardant
Sustain 2.5KV of surge & 4KV of EFT
Cascading options available
35